
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 THIRUPPUR (NEW BUS Stand) 6.45 AM

2 THIRUPPUR (OLD BUS Stand) 7.00 AM

3 THENAMPALAYAM 7.05 AM

4 TAMILNADU THEATER 7.10AM

5 VERAPANDI PIRIVU 7.15AM

6 ARULPURAM 7.20AM

7 PALLADAM 7.30 AM

8 KARANAAMPETTAI 7.40AM

9 PARUVAI 7.45AM

10 KARADIVAVI 7.50 AM

11 SELAKARICHAL 8.00 AM

12 CHITHANAYAKENPALAYAM 8.25 AM

13 PAPPAMPATTI 8.15 AM

14 CHETTIPALAYAM 8.37 AM

15 HITECH 8.40 AM

16 HCET 8.45 AM

THIRUPUR ROUTE - BUS NO: 32


